

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO  
SENATE BILL 5516**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 18

- 1 In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$14,337,039" and insert "\$15,080,204".
- 2 In line 8, delete "\$7,932,071" and insert "\$10,933,348".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$5,861,327" and insert "\$3,148,480".
- 4 In line 19, delete "\$1,341,375" and insert "\$1,354,891".
- 5 \_\_\_\_\_